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Approval of submitted plans is not an

S ITE PLAN approval of omissions or oversights by this
office or noncompliance with any applicable
SCALE: 1" = 50'-0" regulations of local government. The

contractor is responsible for making sure that
the building complies with all applicable
codes and regulations of the local
government.

THE APPROVED CONSTRUCTION PLANS,
DOCUMENTS AND ALL ENGINEERING MUST
BE POSTED ON THE JOB AT ALL
INSPECTIONS IN A VISIBLE AND READILY
ACCESSIBLE LOCATION.

FULL SIZED LEDGIBLE COLOR PLANS ARE
REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDED BY THE
PERMITEE ON SITE FOR INSPECTION
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PROJECT:

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: f

TENANT:

OWNER / LANDLORD:

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO.:
PRESENT USE:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

CODES:

ZONING:
LOT AREA:
TOTAL BUILDING AREA:
BUILDING 1:
BUILDING 2:
BUILDING 3:
TENANT SPACE (IN BUILDING 2):
MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS SURFACE:
SETBACKS:
FRONT YARD:
INTERIOR YARD:
STREET SIDE YARD:
REAR YARD:
MAXIMUM HEIGHT:

MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE:

VERTICALLY MIXED-USE BUILDING:

PARKING:

CONSTRUCTION TYPE:
PARKING REQUIRED:

2018 WSEC ENVELOPE SUMMARY:

MECHANICAL: f E

HEE DE

TENANT IMPROVEMENT
G CLIPS

709 RIVER ROAD
PUYALLUP, 98371

CLIPS

709 RIVER ROAD
PUYALLUP, WA 98371

TENANT IMPROVEMENT OF 1,354 SF IN VACANT SPACE FOR A NEW HAIR
SALON PROVIDING SERVICES FOR SHAMPOOING AND HAIR CUTS AND

BEARD TRIMS FOR WOMEN AND MEN. NO HAIR DYING, COLORING OR NAIL
SERVICES WILL BE OFFERED.

HI HE CHEONG TENANT:
6301 DISCOVERY ST E JI HE CHEONG
FIFE, WA 98424 City of Puyallup 6301 DISCOVERY STE
T 206.858.1020 Development & Permitting Services FIFE, WA 98424

ISSUED PERMIT T 206.858.1020
EMAIL SEATTLE010600@YAHOO.COM Sdhd EMAIL SEATTLEO10600@YAHOO.COM
SOUND PROPERTIES LLC . _
C/O MK PROPERTY SERVICES LLC Engineering _
PO BOX 997 ~. : GENERAL CONTRACTOR

(o)
SNOQUALMIE, WA 98065-0997 , F'ré-m’ Traffic
0420214051 KEYSTONE NW INC
13510 N CREEK DRIVE, SUITE K207

COMMERCIAL MILL CREEK, WA 98012-2095
SECTION 21 TOWNSHIP 20 RANGE 04 QUARTER 43 : COM AT INTER OF N LI CONTACT: EUGENE KIM
STATERD #5WITH W LI 4TH ST NW TH N 69 DEG 21 MIN 30 SEC W ALG SD T 425.879.6628
N LI STATE RD #5, 570 FT TO POB TH CONT ALGSDN LI 705.72FTTHN 20  EMAIL EUGENEKIMKEYLAND@HOTMAIL.COM
DEG 38 MIN 30 SECE 10 FT TH N 69 DEG 21 MIN 30 SEC W TO E LI 8TH ST CONTRACTOR LICENSE # KEYSTNR1826JC
NW EXT N TH N ALG SD EXT LI TO SLY LI OF INTER-CO-RIV-IMP R/W TH ELY UBI # 604-189-027

ALG SD SLITO APT BEARING N 00 DEG 17 MIN 31 SEC E FROM APTLY N

00 DEG 17 MIN 31 SEC E 300 FT & N 69 DEG 21 MIN 30 SEC W 420.19 FT

FROM INTER OF N LI STATE RD #5 WITH W LI 4TH ST NW TH S 00 DEG 17 PERM IT SET
MIN 31 SEC W 468.33 FT TO A LI PAR/W & 300 FT N OF N LI STATE RD #5 TH
ALG SD PAR LI N 69 DEG 21 MIN 30 SEC W 149.81 FT TH S 00 DEG 17 MIN 31
SEC W 300 FT TO POB OUT OF 4-035 SEG M-0640 TJ MJ EMS

CITY OF PUYALLUP MUNICIPAL CODE
2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE
2018 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE
2018 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE

2018 UNIFORM PLUMBING CODE

2018 WASHINGTON STATE ENERGY CODE

FREEMANFONG
STATE OF WASHINGTON
2018 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE \\|/N
2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE

3547 REGISTERED
AR ECT

RMX - RIVER ROAD MIXED USE City of Puyallup
Building
464,393 SF (10.661 ACRES) APPROVED
ISSUE/REVISIONS
See permit
91,653 SF for additional NO DATE REV
36,500 SF requirements.
180 SF A 29 DEC 2022 | COP CORR CYCLE #01
JMontgomery
1,453 SF 01/24/2023
2:52:52 PM

EXISTING, NO CHANGE (55% ALLOWED)

12 - 20 FEET
6 FEET

12 - 20 FEET
10 FEET

EXISTING, NO CHANGE (68 FEET; UP TO 90 FEET WITH HEIGHT BONUSES)

EXISTING, NO CHANGE (65% MAX.)

GROUND FLOOR PUBLIC STREET TO BE COMMERCIAL

PROJECT NO 22032
EXISTING, NO CHANGE (85% MINIMUM, 100%+ MAXIMUM; 1 PER
RESIDENTIAL UNIT; 2 WEATHER-RPROTECTED BIKE PARKING SPACES PER
UNIT) DATE 23 SEPTEMBER 2022
I11-B, SPRINKLERED

DESIGN FF
EXISTING, NO CHANGE IN USE

DRAWN BY FF
ENVELOPE IS EXISTING, NO CHANGE IN ENVELOPE OR USE
VERIFY THAT EXISTING HVAC SYSTEM MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS OF CHECKED FF

2018 IBC TABLE 403.3.1.1 MINIMUM VENTILATION RATES FOR OCCUPANCY
CLASSIFICATION "BEAUTY SALONS". A QUALIFIED MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE MEASUREMENTS TO MEET THE SHEET TITLE

CALCULATIONS AS SHOWN IN TABLE ON SHEET A1.2 FOR 'G CLIPS'. G E N ERAL | N FO
COMMISSION TEST WILL BE REQUIRED PRIOR TO FINAL INSPECTION. !
VICINITY MAP,

A1.0 GENERAL INFO, VICINITY MAP, SITE PLAN & SHEET INDEX A S |TE PLAN &

A1A1 2018 WSEC COMMERCIAL LIGHTING REQUIREMENTS

A1.2 2018 WSEC COMMERCIAL LIGHTING REQUIREMENTS & LIGHTING SUMMARY; 2018 IBC TABLE 4.3.3.1.1 S H E ET | N D EX
A2.0 MAIN FLOOR & MAIN FLOOR REFLECTED CEILING PLANS; LIGHT FIXTURE SCHEDULE

A4.0 BUILDING SECTION

A9.0 BATHROOM FIXTURES & ACCESSORIES MOUNTING HEIGHTS; SUSPENDED CEILING DETAILS;

PLUMBING FIXTURE COUNT
A9.1 PARTITION TYPES

A10.0 ROOM FINISH & DOOR SCHEDULES A 1 O
| ]

P2.0 MAIN FLOOR PLUMBING PLAN P R CTI 202 2 1 702
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Lighting, Motor and Electrical Requirements List, pg 1 of 10 Lighting, Motor and Electrical Requirements List, pg 3 of 10 Lighting, Motor and Electrical Requirements List, pg 5 of 10 Lighting, Motor and Electrical Requirements List, pg 7 of 10

2018 WSEC Requirements for Commercial Buildings including Group R2, R3 & R4 over 3 stories & all R1 --  Administered by ©2022 NEEA, All rights reserved 2018 WSEC Requirements for Commercial Buildings including Group R2, R3 & R4 over 3 stories & all R1 -- Administered by ©2022 NEEA, All rights reserved 2018 WSEC Requirements for Commercial Buildings including Group R2, R3 & R4 over 3 stories & all R1 -- Administered by ©2022 NEEA, All rights reserved 2018 WSEC Requirements for Commercial Buildings including Group R2, R3 & R4 over 3 stories & all R1 --  Administered by ©2022 NEEA, All rights reserved
The following information is necessary to check a permit application for compliance with the lighting systems, motors and electrical system requirements in the The following information is necessary to check a permit application for compliance with the lighting systems, motors and electrical system requirements in the The following information is necessary to check a permit application for compliance with the lighting systems, motors and electrical system requirements in the The following information is necessary to check a permit application for compliance with the lighting systems, motors and electrical system requirements in the
Washington State Energy Code, Commercial Provisions. Washington State Energy Code, Commercial Provisions. Washington State Energy Code, Commercial Provisions. Washington State Energy Code, Commercial Provisions.

—

For questions about this report, contact WSEC Commercial Technical Support at 360-539-5300 or via email at com.techsupport@waenergycodes.com For questions about this report, contact WSEC Commercial Technical Support at 360-539-5300 or via email at com.techsupport@waenergycodes.com For questions about this report, contact WSEC Commercial Technical Support at 360-539-5300 or via email at com.techsupport@waenergycodes.com For questions about this report, contact WSEC Commercial Technical Support at 360-539-5300 or via email at com.techsupport@waenergycodes.com - - .I

freema =

Tenant Improvement G CLIPS - 2018 WSEC

709 River Road '

arcnitects
Date: 2022-09-28

PO BOX 19296

Applies Code Section Component Compliance Information Required In Permit ~ Location in Building Department
Documentation Documents Notes SEATTLE. WA 98109-1296
LIGHTING SCOPE T 206.399.3071
' : ' LIGHTING ALTERATIONS E FREEMANF@FREEMANFONG.COM
NA C103.1 Construction For a shell & core or tenant space (first build-

documents - General  out) project, indicate if there is no lighting
scope included in the project.

LIGHTING CONTROLS | T E N A N T
INTERIOR LIGHTING POWER & BEFICACY ‘ IMPROVEMENT

YES C405.4.1 Total connected Include all luminaires in interior lighting A2.0
C405.4.2 interior lighting fixture schedule; indicate fixture types, lamps,
power ballasts, and manufacturer's watts per fixture

for the installed lamp

NA Identify spaces eligible for lighting power
exemption on plans and in WSEC interior
lighting compliance reports; indicate the

exception applied
NA Identify lighting equipment eligible for

lighting power exemption in fixture schedule

and in WSEC interior lighting compliance

reports; indicate the exception applied

709 RIVER ROAD
PUYALLUP, WA 98371

TENANT:
JIHE CHEONG
6301 DISCOVERY ST E
FIFE, WA 98424
T 206.858.1020
EMAIL SEATTLE010600@YAHOO.COM

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

INTERIOR LIGHTING POWER CALCULATION - INDICATE COMPLIANCE PATH TAKEN

NA C405.4.2.1 Building Area Demonstrate that total proposed wattage per K EYSTO N E N W I N C

Method building area does not exceed maximum
allowed wattage per building area; identify 1 35|;]/ﬁ|_';l_ (C::EEE; I:\)/ﬁl\vgs’oi g';gg§207

locations of building areas on plans; provide
WSEC exterior lighting compliance reports

- CONTACT: EUGENE KIM
. ] ] ] A ] ] ] o ] ] ] o ] ] ] T 425.879.6628
Lighting, Motor and Electrical Requirements List, pg 2 of 10 Lighting, Motor and Electrical Requirements List, pg 4 of 10 Lighting, Motor and Electrical Requirements List, pg 6 of 10 Lighting, Motor and Electrical Requirements List, pg 8 of 10 EMAIL EUGENEKIMKEYLAND@HOTMAIL.COM
2018 WSEC Requirements for Commercial Buildings including Group R2, R3 & R4 over 3 stories & all R1 - Administered by ©2022 NEEA, Al rights reserved 2018 WSEC Regquirements for Commercial Buildings including Group R2, R3 & R4 over 3 stories & all R1 - Administered by ©2022 NEEA, All rights reserved 2018 WSEC Regquirements for Commercial Buildings including Group R2, R3 & R4 over 3 stories & all R1 - Administered by ©2022 NEEA, Al rights reserved 2018 WSEC Requirements for Commercial Buildings including Group R2, R3 & R4 over 3 stories & all R1 -- Administered by ©2022 NEEA, Al rights reserved CONTRACTOR LICENSE # KEYSTNR1826JC
The following information is necessary to check a permit application for compliance with the lighting systems, motors and electrical system requirements in the The following information is necessary to check a permit application for compliance with the lighting systems, motors and electrical system requirements in the The following information is necessary to check a permit application for compliance with the lighting systems, motors and electrical system requirements in the The following information is necessary to check a permit application for compliance with the lighting systems, motors and electrical system requirements in the UBI # 604-189-027
Washington State Energy Code, Commercial Provisions. Washington State Energy Code, Commercial Provisions. Washington State Energy Code, Commercial Provisions. Washington State Energy Code, Commercial Provisions.
For questions about this report, contact WSEC Commercial Technical Support at 360-539-5300 or via email at com.techsupport@waenergycodes.com For questions about this report, contact WSEC Commercial Technical Support at 360-539-5300 or via email at com.techsupport@waenergycodes.com For questions about this report, contact WSEC Commercial Technical Support at 360-539-5300 or via email at com.techsupport@waenergycodes.com For questions about this report, contact WSEC Commercial Technical Support at 360-539-5300 or via email at com.techsupport@waenergycodes.com
C405.2.1.2 Occupant sensor Indicate each aisleway and corridor within a YES C405.4.2.2 Space-By-Space Demonstrate that total proposed wattage does ~ Al.1, A1.2, A2.0 P E R M I T S ET
controls - warehouses =~ warehouse space are designated as separate Method not exceed maximum allowed wattage;
spaces zones that are independently controlled identify locations of space types on plans,
R . including retail display areas and areas with
YES Indlcateioccupant sensors are configured to A2.0 display, highlight and decorative lighting;
automatically rfeduce llght'lng power by 50% provide WSEC exterior lighting compliance
when the zone is unoccupied and 100% off reports
after the zone is unoccupied for over 20
minutes; indicate controls are configured to ADDITIONAL EFFICIENCY CREDITS - REDUCED INTERIOR LIGHTING POWER DENSITY 3547 REGISTERED
automatically restore lighting to full power
when the zone or space is occupied NA C406.3.1 Reduced interior To comply with additional efficiency credit,
C406.3.2 lighting power demonstrate that total connected interior
YES C405.2.1.3 Occupant sensor For open plan office areas larger than 300 sf,  A2.0 density lighting wattage is 10% or 20% less than the
controls - open plan indicate general lighting is provided with total maximum allowed lighting wattage for
office areas vacancy controls that reduce lighting power by the area the reduced lighting power credit is STATE OF WASHINGTON
not less than 80% and are configured to turn being applied to; indicate whether lighting
luminaires 100% off when the space is NA C405.4.1 Lighting control of Indicate that exempt interior lighting power allowance is based on the building area
unoccupied; indicate that no individual control C405.4.2 exempt interior equipment and lighting located within spaces method or space-by-space method; provide
zone area exceeds 600 sf lighting that are eligible for a lighting power WSEC exterior lighting compliance reports
exemption are controlled independently from
non-exempt and general area lighting
ISSUE/REVISIONS
NO DATE REV
NA C405.2.1.5 Occupant sensor Indicate stairway lighting is provided with
controls - enclosed vacancy controls that reduce lighting power by EXTERIOR LIGHTING POWER & EFFICACY RECEPTACLES 29 DEC 2022 | COP CORR CYCLE #01
fire-rated stairwells not less than 50% when the stairway in
unoccupied
YES C405.2.2.1 Automatic time Indicate spaces on plans where time switch
switch controls controls turn luminaires 100% off during
unoccupied hours
NA Indicate spaces on plans where time switch
controls are configured to turn on lighting to
full power versus 50% power
Indicate locations of override switches on
plans and the lighting zone(s) served; indicate
that the area(s) served by each override switch
does not exceeds 5,000 sf
EXTERIOR LIGHTING POWER CALCULATION
PROJECT NO 22032
DATE 23 SEPTEMBER 2022
ADDITIONAL EFFICIENCY CREDIT - ENHANCED INTERIOR LIGHTING CONTROLS MOTORS, TRANSFORMERS, ELECTRIC METERS, INTERIOR TRANSPORTATION DESIGN FF
DRAWN BY FF
CHECKED FF
SHEET TITLE

2018 WSEC
vl Cit)t/gc:fEuya_ltltl_Jp o COMMERC'AL

. ISSUED PERMIT . LlGHTlNG
Building Planning REQU'REMENTS

Engineering Public Works
‘ \1 | 1

Fire Traffic

PRCTI20221702
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Lighting, Motor and Electrical Requirements List, pg 9 of 10 12/23/22,10:17 PM htps://waenergycodes.com/print_project_summary_form php?k=Y29tYm9fdGZ2X3BOPWx0Z192Y 29wZV9uZXdfaW50ZXJpb3INONwZFOpbml0aWFsX3RIbmFudCZ0ZnY 9bHRnX3Njb3BIX2. ..

=

2018 WSEC Requirements for Commercial Buildings including Group R2, R3 & R4 over 3 stories & all R1-- Administered by ©2022 NEEA, All rights reserved

The following information is hecessary to check a permit application for compliance with the lighting systems, motors and electrical system requirements in the
Washington State Energy Code, Commercial Provisions. LIGHTING COMPLIANCE SUMMARY

For questions about this report, contact WSEC Commercial Technical Support at 360-539-5300 or via email at com.techsupport@waenergycodes.com

2018 WSEC Compliance Forms for Commercial Buildings including Group R2, R3 & R4 over 3 stories and all R1 Administered by: ©2022 NEEA, All rights reserved = - J
Project Title Tenant Improvemenl‘G CLIPS - 2018 WSEC For Building Department Use: Date: Dec 2 4’ 2022 r e e I I I a .
Project Address et 2018 IBC TABLE 403.3.1.1 MINIMUM VENTILATION RATES adlrc |te CtS
Project & Applicant Puyallup, WA 98371
NA C405.11 Feeders and branch  Provide documentation that demonstrates Information Applicant Name Freeman Fong
circuits maximum voltage drop across feeders and Applicant Ph 206-399-3071 PEOPLE OUTDOOR AREA OUTDOOR
branch circuits does not exceed 5% - Tca“ 0“'9 ) EXHAUST AIRFLOW PO BOX 19296
T Applicant Email freemanf@freemanfong.com OCCUPANT DENSITY AIRFLOW RATE IN AIRFLOW RATE IN SEATTLE, WA 98109-1296
For questions about this report, contact WSEC Commercial Technical Support at 360-539-5300 or via email at com.techsupport@waenergycodes.com OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION #/ 1000 FT2 BREATHING ZONE BREATHING ZONE RATE T 206.399.3071
? ?
CFM/FT? E FREEMANF@FREEMANFON M
General Occupancy All Commercial General Building Use Type Services, Barber/Beauty [ Building Cond. Floor Area 1453 R P CFM/ PERSON Ra CFM/ FT? @ ONG.CO
New Building or . Project Cond. Floor Area 1,453
General Project Types Tenant Spaces — First Build Out | Addition Interior Lighting i:;:;?:;gcope Floors Above Grade 1 BEAUTY SALONS 25 20 0.12 0.6
Lighting Scope Compliance Method Compliance Method 1 - General "G CLIPS" REQUIREMENTS 37 175 CFM 872 CFM
Lighting Project Description Tenant Improvement for new G CLIPS. New finishes and paint. New sinks and new washer and dryer.
Lighting Compliance Scope Project Type (Interior inlzlllt:iz 'gohl;’{ h]?:ttc?; i‘:‘:& - Luminaire Replacement Scope | Compliance Method LP:d?l::l:ll?;:on Compliance Verification CALCULATIONS: T E N I \N T
and Method : J OCCUPANCY DENSITY = 1,453 SF / 1000 X 25 = 36.325 OR 37
Tenant Spaces — First Build Out Interior Lighting Space by space No Calculation Adjustments selected COMPLIES
Additional Efficiency PEOPLE OUTDOOR AIRFLOW RATE IN BREATHING ZONE =20 X 37 =740 I M PROVEM ENT
Options Included AREA OUTDOOR AIRFLOW RATE IN BREATHING ZONE = 0.12 X 1,453 SF =174.36 OR 175
EXHAUST AIRFLOW RATE = 0.6 X 1,453 SF = 871.8 OR 872
_ Tenant Improvement G CLIPS - 2018 WSEC
Lighting Power Calculation TENANT SPACES - FIRST BUILD OUT - INTERIOR LIGHTING Compliance Verification| COMPLIES LANDLORD INDICATED THAT ALLTENANTS HAVE THEIR OWN AIR HANDLERS.
Compliance Method Space by space LPA Calculation Adjustment none
THEREFORE, MINIMUM VENTILATION RATE STANDARD SHOULD SUPPLY AND EXHAUST 872 CFM FOR BALANCE FOR G CLIPS.
Interior Lighting Power Allowance - Space by Space
. Ceiling . Total Watts Allowed Total Proposed Watts . ( I
General Space Type Specific Space Type Height (Ft) Gross Interior Area (SF) LPA (Watts/SF) (SFx LPA x 1) (LPD + Display LPD) Compliance Status I P S
Corridors Service 115 041 47
Lounge/breakroom General 288 0.59 170
Office Enclosed less than 250 sf 168 0.74 124 709 RIVER ROAD
Office Open plan 711 0.61 434 PUYALLUP, WA 98371
DOCUMENTATION AND SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS TO SUPPORT COMMISSIONING (CX) Restroom General 50 0.63 32
NA C408.4 Scope of electrical Indicate that all electrical systems Storage room General 101 0.38 38 .
power and lighting (receptacles, transformers, motors, vertical Proposed Total LPD 709 TENANT:
systems and horizontal transportation) for which the Totals 845 709 COMPLIES JI HE CHEONG
commissioning WSEC requires control functions and / or 6301 DISCOVERY ST E
configur.ation to perform. sp'ecific functions Proposed Lighting Power Density FIFE, WA 98424
are required to be commissioned Watts or Total Watts T 206.858.1020
NA Where total building lighting load is > 20 kW, . . Quantity of Wattage Limit Total Linear Watts per Linear Proposed EMAIL SEATTLEO10600@YAHOO.COM
or \5}:2]': t‘(l)talulli g}:giglia(ljnff (l):milr:;ires Fixture Type Fixture ID Fixtures (#F) per Fixture Feet (LF) Foot (WpLF) (#F x WpF) or @
requiring daylight sensing and / or occupancy (WpF) (LF x WpLF)
control > 10 kW, indicate that all automatic Individual Fixtures
lighting control systems are required to be Horizontal surface-mount B 1 5 5
commlssmned% or provide bu1.ldmg ‘ll.gh-u.ng Troffer A 3 2 160 GENERAL CONTRACTOR
power calculation demonstrating eligibility for
exception Troffer A 12 32 384
Trotf A 2 32 64
NA C405.13 Commissioning Indicate Cx requirements in plans and - K EYSTO N E N W I N C
C408.1.1 requirements in specifications for all applicable electrical and Troffer A ! 32 32 13510 N CREEK DR|\/E’ SUITE K207
C408.1.2 construction lighting control systems per C408 Troffer A 1 32 32 MILL CREEK. WA 98012-2095
C408.1.4.2  documents MOV W VY VT NV NV NV NV OV VY VIV VOV VT VT VT '
C103.6.3 Other fixture type D
Proposed Total LPD 709 CONTACT: EUGENE KIM
Page 9/10 NI T 425.879.6628

Tenant Improvement G CLIPS - 2018 WSEC EMAIL EUGENEKIMKEYLAND@HOTMAIL.COM

CONTRACTOR LICENSE # KEYSTNR1826JC
. . . . . Proposed Fixtures Details TENANT SPACES - FIRST BUILD OUT - INTERIOR LIGHTING UBI # 604-189-027
Lighting, Motor and Electrical Requirements List, pg 10 of 10
Fixture . s New or
- : o " " : -~ " .. Fixture ID Location in Documents Lamp Type L. .
2018 WSEC Requirements for Commercial Buildings including Group R2, R3 & R4 over 3 stories & all R1 -- Administered by ©2022 NEEA, All rights reserved Type/Application Existing-to-Remain
The following information is necessary to check a permit application for compliance with the lighting systems, motors and electrical system requirements in the o -
; ) - Individual Fixtures
Washington State Energy Code, Commercial Provisions. - P E RM I T S ET
For questions about this report, contact WSEC Commercial Technical Support at 360-539-5300 or via email at com.techsupport@waenergycodes.com Horizontal surface- B A2.0 LED Existing
mount
NA C408.1.2 Commissioning Include general summary of Cx plan per Fixture Description: Exist. Surface Ceiling LED Fixture Are these fixtures located within a daylight zone?: No
C408.12.1  requirements in C408.1.2 including: 1) Narrative description Do these fixtures require specific application lighting controls?: None required
C408.14 construction of activities; 2) Responsibilities of the Cx Troffer A [ A20 | T-8 Fluorescent [ Existing
C103.6.3 documents tear'r{; 3)'Schesiule f)f activities including Fixture Description: Exist. Recessed 2 x 4 Fluorescent Fixture Are these fixtures located within a daylight zone?:
verification of project close out : : T :
documentation per C103.6; 4) Conflict of Do these fixtures require specific application lighting controls?: None required 3547 REGISTERED
interest plan (if required) Troffer A I A20 I T-8 Fluorescent | Existing ECT
L . X Fixture Description: Exist. Recessed 2 x 4 Fluorescent Fixture Are these fixtures located within a daylight zone?: Yes, controls provided
NA C408.1.2 Commissioning Include in general summary that a Cx project - - — - - — - —
C408.1.4 requirements in report and Compliance Checklist (Figure Daylight zone location(s): Sidelit daylight zones (primary and/or secondary) Dimming method: Step dimming
C103.6.3 construction C408.1.4.1) shall be completed by the Do these fixtures require specific application lighting controls?: Exit access & egress lighting per IBC FREEMARFONG
documents Certified Cx Professional and provided to the Section 1006.1 STATE OF WASHINGTON
owner prior to the final electrical inspection Troffer A | A20 | T-8 Fluorescent | Existing
NA C408.4.1 Functional Identify in plans and specifications the Fixture Description: Exist. 2 x 4 Fluorescent Fixture Are these fixtures located within a daylight zone?: No
performance testing  intended operation of all equipment and Do these fixtures require specific application lighting controls?: None required
criteria controls during all modes of operation, Troffer A | A20 | T-8 Fluorescent | Existing
. . . ~ . i =
m(?lu-d s lnterfaleng between new and Fixture Description: Exist. Recessed 2 x 4 Fluorescent Fixture Are these fixtures located within a daylight zone?: No
existing-to-remain systems
Do these fixtures require specific application lighting controls?: None required
PROJECT CLOSE OUT DOCUMENTATION Troffer A [ A20 | -8 Fluorescent | Existing ISSUE/REVISIONS
YES C103.6.3 Project close out Indicate in plans that project close out Al.l, Al12 Fixture Description: Exist. Recessed 2 x 4 Fluorescent Fixture Are these fixtures located within a daylight zone?: No
documentation documentation is required including WSEC Do these fixtures require specific application lighting controls?: None required NO DATE REV
requirements ¥1ght1.ng comphan.cc r‘cpor.ts that document all Wiill-mouited C | A0 | LED | Existing
interior and exterior lighting area and / or - — . - — -
surface types, lighting power allowances and Fixture Description: Exist. Wall Bath LED Fixture Are these fixtures located within a daylight zone?: No 29 DEC 2022 | COP CORR CYCLE #01
installed densities Do these fixtures require specific application lighting controls?: None required
e . . . Other fixture type D | A2.0 | LED | Existing
If "no" is selected for any question, provide explanation. - — L — — - - -
Fixture Description: Exist. Exit Sign Are these fixtures located within a daylight zone?: Yes, applying exception for controls
Diaylight sensing contrdls exception applicd: ighting requiring specific apglication.conirols ]SDO :hesel ggguies require specific application lighting controls?: Exit access & egress lighting per IBC
ection .

PROJECT NO 22032
DATE 23 SEPTEMBER 2022
DESIGN FF
DRAWN BY FF
CHECKED FF

2018 WSEC
City of Puyallup COMMERCIAL LIGHTING
Development & Permitting Services REQU|REMENTS &
ISSUED PERMIT

i . LIGHTING SUMMARY:
Building lanning ’
uiding | SN 2018 IBC TABLE 4.3.3.1.1

A1.2

Engineering Public Works

Fire Traffic

PRCTI20221702
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(E) 2-HR DEMISING WALL, TYP.

EXIST. EXHAUST
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—

—

freeman |
arcnitects

PO BOX 19296
SEATTLE, WA 98109-1296
T 206.399.3071

E FREEMANF@FREEMANFONG.COM

_ ~ B —— -
] é ( \_/ N u ) &
/ N
A A A [ A 2 A A A %Q -
(

EXIST. SUPPLY
DIFFUSERS, 7 TOTAL, TYP. ——

(E) 2-HR DEMISING WALL, TYP.

LIGHT FIXTURE W/ TRIANGLE DESIGNATION

TENANT
IMPROVEMENT

; INDICATED EMERGENCY LIGHT
” LIGHT FIXTURE SCHEDULE
——— LEXIST EXTERIOR™ Q . i . ° . |\ EXIST. RETURN GRILLES, LIGHT ) .
—————LIGHTRXTURE— \ 2 TOTAL, TYP. NUMBEROF | WATTS WATTS
’ LIGHT FIXTURE DESCRIPTION
A N A A 4 A A J F';ILJERE FXITURES | FIXTURE | PROPOSED A ‘ I I P S
EXIST. EXHAUST ©
GRILLE — —" NN NN A (E) RECESSED 2 X 4 FLUORESCENT FXITURE 21 32 672 D
B (E) SURFACE CEILING LED FIXTURE 1 5 5 209 RIVER ROAD
N~~~ ANEMAEEBATRAERHXTURE ~ ~—~—~—~~ T N~ N2~ T PUYALLUP, WA 98371
D (E) EXIT SIGNS 4 3 12
Q _ . _ _ N _ o K——————— EXIST. SUSPENDED ACOUSTICAL TILE INTERIOR POWER 209 (E) 2-HR DEMISING WALL, TYP. _
E— B N N CEILING SYSTEM: FOR DETAILS TO ALLOWANCE TENANT:
REPAIR SYSTEM, SEE/ 2\ ./ 3\ JI HE CHEONG
o) & TYP. 6301 DISCOVERY ST E
NOTES: FIFE, WA 98424
A A A T 206.858.1020
1. SPACE BY SPACE AREA METHOD IS BEING USED TO CALCULATE COMPLIANCE.
. EMAIL SEATTLE010600@YAHOO.COM
D . o EXIST. SPRINKLER 2. MANUAL LIGHT SWITCHING, U.O.N. INSTALL OCCUPANCY SENSOR CONTROLS PER WSEC C405.2.1 FOR
HEADS, TYP. LIGHTS IN WAIT/LOUNGE/KITCHEN, STORAGE AND BATH.
3. PROVIDE PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SWITCHING FOR SIDELIT DAYLIGHT ZONES (3 FIXTURES ADJACENT TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR
SCCUPANGY LOAD SIGN & 816 WINDOWS), INCLUDING STEP DIMMING.
UPANCY LOAD SIGN & SIGN WITH
WORDING "THIS DOOR SHALL REMAIN (E) 2-HR DEMISING WALL, TYP. 4. ATOTAL OF 3 RECEESED FLUORESCENT FIXTURES (HALF OF FIXTURE LIT) IS DESIGNATED AS EMERGENCY KEYSTONE NW INC
S UNLOCKED DURING BUSINESS HOURS": LIGHTS FOR A TOTAL OF 48 WATTS. 13510 N CREEK DRIVE, SUITE K207
LOCATE ABOVE ENTRY DOOR MILL CREEK, WA 98012-2095
5. EXIT SIGNS AND EMERGENCY LIGHTS SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTIONS 1008 AND 1008.2.3 OF THE2018
IBC.
CONTACT: EUGENE KIM
6. ALL RECESSED LIGHTING FIXTURES SHALL BE IC RATED AND HAVE AN AIR LEAKAGE RATING NOT GREATER T 4258796628
— I\EA)STS;L%CE)FLWCSATTY? THAN 2 CFM PER ASTM E283 TEST. EMAIL EUGENEKIMKEYLAND@HOTMAIL.COM
s TR A CONTRACTOR LICENSE # KEYSTNR1826JC
W 7. SEE REFLECTED CEILING PLAN ON SHEET A2.0 FOR EXIT SIGNS. UBI # 604-189-027
8. ALL OUTDOOR FIXTURES NOT PART OF THIS CONTRACT.
Z
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
(E) 98-0%"
' " | " ! " ' " 3547 REGISTERED
(E) 29-11% (E) 111074 (E)4-7% (E) 8-97 ARGHANECT
SEE DETAIL\A90/ FOR ADA AL
p— MOUNTING HEIGHTS OF BATH
FIXTURES & ACCESSORIES STATE OF WASHINGTON
FULL HEIGHT FULL HEIGHT
5A REMOVE DOOR & PATCH OPNG: \ 5A
5 ~—~— A (E) 2-HR DEMISING WALL, TYP.
OFE ' ISSUE/REVISIONS
O O I O o )
¢—— EDGE OF EXIST. CANOPY :< e Wi E l EIwe —— No DATE REV
. D =
UAIT / LOUNGE G C) BATH i ¥
XIT SIGN (E) &CQ\mET & DISPENSING w—— 1B — - 29 DEC 2022 | COP CORR CYCLE #01
SINK -_ =
EXIST. STOREFRONT WAIT ;< I ABRIC ROOF DIVIDER W/ [ 6 ] c s )
WINDOWS, TYP.—— 3 YWAIT § ROD:; INSTALL 8-0" AFF ,§° — 1B
I A ]
21 | e ®
Q 2 @; . -
. N
3 FULL HEIGHT o
EXIST. RESTROOM DIRECTIONAL =~
SHAMPOO ] 5A SIGNS TO REMAIN i)
N 2 FULL HEIGHT
[] o 5 |
SALON N 2 . BACK OF HOUSE
DEMOLISH PORTIONS OF WALL w
C §S&ETPS'IEEEE§K’ 3 | AS REQD. FOR NEW DOOR ——3 |® EXIT SIGN
||
8 DESIGN OCCUPANT LOAD o o o sy ECRESS
PATH
OCCUPANCY NUMBER OF @
NAME AREA AREATYPE LOAD FACTOR
6C |—s— 0 GROUP OCCUPANTS PROJECT NO 29032
SIM@
WINDOW FULL HEIGHT ENTRY/MERCHANDISE
WALL 1B |— s / ’ B 887 GROSS 150 6
— 5/ WAIT, SALON, SHAMPOO FULL HEIGHT DATE 23 SEPTEMBER 2022
2 S CIRCULATION, BATH, 5A
ENTRY / MERCHANDISE STORAGE 5 STORAGE 51 566 GROSS 300 ? o 3 . FF
1M TOTALS: 1,453 8
EGRESS AR aad (E) 12'-6%;"
PATH | e<—EXIT SIGN DRAWN BY FF
. EXIT ANALYSIS CHECKED FF
OCCUPANCY LOAD SIGN & SIGN WITH EXITWIDTH EXITWIDTH
. NUMBER OF EXIT WIDTH SHEET TITLE
WORDING "THIS DOOR SHALL REMAIN FULL HEIGHT 0CCUPANTS  |REQUIRED  [TABLE REQUIRED (INCHES) PROVIDED EXITSREQUIRED | EXITS PROVIDED MA' N FLOOR & MAI N
e ) A\ : 1005.1) (e e
2
5 ¥ . 755 > 3 FLOOR REFLECTED
Cly gHyaipn CEILING PLANS:
Development & Permitting Services P R CT I 2 O 2 2 1 7 O 2 )
(A EXIT DOOR KEY SUED ek SCHEDULES
W Building hﬂg\nl g
OCCUPANCY EGRESSWIDTH | WIDTH PROVIDED
EXIT NUMBER EXIT CAPACITY . : :
MA| N FLOOR PLAN SERVED (INCHES) (INCHES) Engineering Public Works
1 B, S-1 0.80 72 360 Fire S ffic =
SCALE. 1/4" = 1'_0" B, S'l 0-80 36 180
[ ]
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freeman |
arcnitects

PO BOX 19296
SEATTLE, WA 98109-1296
T 206.399.3071
E FREEMANF@FREEMANFONG.COM

EXIST. ROOF ASSEMBLY, TYP (VERIFY).:
TPO OVER RIGID INSULATION OVER VAPOR BARRIER,
/5" PLYWOOD SHEATHING, 2'-6" DEEP PREMANUFACTURED

gFéluLls;gsé Y@S iaé';vlo.c., SUSPENDED BRACED ACOUSTICAL TILE T E N AN T
PARAPET PARAPET IMPROVEMENT

ROOF (VARIES) . ROOF (VARIES)

A\V2 — — — — — — — —
L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L R R R R R
‘H‘H \\‘\\‘H‘\\‘\\‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H H‘H‘H‘H‘H H‘H H‘\\‘H‘\\‘\\‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H \\‘\\‘H‘H‘\\‘\\‘H‘\\‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H H‘H‘H‘H‘H H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H || H‘H‘H‘H‘H H‘H‘H‘H‘H \\‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H‘H

BOTTOM OF SUSPENDED CEILING . B . . . _ - T _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ____BOTTOM OF SUSPENDED CEILING $ C L I I S

SUSPENDED BRACED ACOUSTICAL TILE CEILING SYSTEM, TYP.

)1-3"

(

(E) 4-9"
(VERIFY)

709 RIVER ROAD

PUYALLUP, WA 98371
[K—— EXIST. 2-HOUR DEMISING WALL, TYP. (VERIFY):

EXIST. INTERIOR PARTITIONS WITHIN TENANT SPACE, TYP. (VERIFY): 2 LAYERS %" TYPE 'X' GWB ON EACH SIDE OF 2 X 6 WOOD OR
2X4 @ 16" 0.C WITHJ4" GWB EACH SIDE 6" METAL STUD @ 16" O.C. FULL HEIGHT TO STRUCTURE

TENANT:
JI HE CHEONG
6301 DISCOVERY ST E
FIFE, WA 98424
T 206.858.1020
EMAIL SEATTLEO10600@YAHOO.COM

(E) 11-11" (VERIFY)
(E) 11-11" (VERIFY)

EXIST. FLOOR, TYP. (VERIFY):
FINISHED FLOOR OVER 4" THK. CONCRETE SLAB-ON-GRADE,
6 MIL VAPOR BARRIER, 4" THK. CRUSHED ROCK

_¢ MAINFLOOR _ . _ _ “ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ — _ _MANFLOOR KEYSTONE NW INC

13510 N CREEK DRIVE, SUITE K207
MILL CREEK, WA 98012-2095

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

I CO0O
L 1]

CONTACT: EUGENE KIM
T 425.879.6628
EMAIL EUGENEKIMKEYLAND@HOTMAIL.COM
CONTRACTOR LICENSE # KEYSTNR1826JC
UBI # 604-189-027

BUILDING SECTION LOOKING SOUTH PERMIT SET

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

3547 REGISTERED
AR ECT

FREEMANFONG

STATE OF WASHINGTON

ISSUE/REVISIONS

NO DATE REV

A 29 DEC 2022 | COP CORR CYCLE #01

PROJECT NO 22032

DATE 23 SEPTEMBER 2022

DESIGN FF

DRAWN BY FF

CHECKED FF
SHEET TITLE

BUILDING
City of Puyallup SECT'ON

Development & Permitting Services
ISSUED PERMIT

Building h&l@ning

Engineering Public Works

Fire Traffic

PRCTI20221702 '
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=h

] 1]

freeman | =

_ arcnitects
jz-BMIN_.CLEARr jZBM'N—CLEARr - PO BOX 19296

SEATTLE, WA 98109-1296
T 206.399.3071
— = E FREEMANF@FREEMANFONG.COM
A

G —D O DF :
. (aD4) / \ \

A 1Y 2L,

5
¢
TOILET ACCESSORIES TOILET SEMI-RECESSED PAPER TOILET SEAT URINAL URINAL URINAL WALL WALL MOUNTED SURFACE AIRBLADE f DRINKING f \/\_/\/ T E N A N T

ACCESSIBLE TOWEL DISPENSER/WASTE COVER SCREEN ACCESSIBLE STANDARD MOUNTED ELECTRIC HAIR MOUNTED HAND FOUNTAIN
RECEPTACLE DISPENSER ELECTRIC HAIR DRYER PAPER TOWEL DRYER
(STANDARD/BARRIER FREE) DRYER (BARRIER FREE) DISPENSER

IMPROVEMENT

33"

k

1'- 6" MIN.

GFl |

=

6-0"

¢
o
8

n
=)
=
w
)
o
2
(STANDARD)17"-19"
l> TOP OF RIM
==
Q
w
o
1-6
o
OF RIM|———————
|
|

Cuy

Wt

2'-0"RIM

MAX

34"
40"
6"

3

1'-5"MIN, 1'- 7" MAX
TO DISPENSER
OPENING

f TO TOP OF SEAT

3-3
36" Max.
36" Max.

38"-43

6

20"
TO TOP
OF RIM
2'-10 1/4
TO TOP OF
MACHINE

2

5
TO TOP|

2'-10"TORIM
2-7
UNDER RIM
2.3
CLEARANCE
3-2

INSULATE TRAP 8" % -8
KNEE GLEA

>

‘ 307 & 100 36" | 30" - 1o 36" Q
sD
— 1 1
29 r 0 Al i 539 [ 328 soa] Ao |27

= [N D6 g D6 g D6 g % m,_(',; W - — A - DF

- Lia S dles D 0o Lie| 22 @B oY oF | | (aw

el g 220 % % : 220 220 | ¢z CECRURNES . .

< <<z o -CC—————O d|GB < N ~ < re) <<z <<z |28 <9 |0ZX o . © = = =

% z == (X B, - TPD s == TPD % RS GjTPD =| TPD S o= S| 2g >=2 | EQ &l 5 & = | = =

S| = 8%% ;r = —,T 5 ‘ ;f & T F.T 5 F,T ‘ 5 8oy 82y |20 ey |02 g =] =] 1=

: s Mg Al B T S - = 5 = | 2! | N = |z = |z

- < o © - - N o) - N ) N o s 5= = = > & > g

o N N © = - - Lo QXL © O © o

\ \ \ = 709 RIVER ROAD
8" KNEE CLR 16" TOILET AGES 3 THROUGH 4 7".9" 16" TOILET AGES 5 THROUGH 8 7"-9" TOILET SEAT SURFACE AIRBLADE DRINKING
INSULATE TRAP i B s e COVER MOUNTED HAND FOUNTAIN PUYALLUP, WA 98371
DISPENSER PAPER TOWEL DRYER

DISPENSER

TENANT:
JIHE CHEONG
6301 DISCOVERY ST E

BATHROOM FIXTURES & ACCESSORIES MOUNTING HEIGHTS T 266,858 1020

1 EMAIL SEATTLE010600@YAHOO.COM
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

KEYSTONE NW INC

13510 N CREEK DRIVE, SUITE K207
MILL CREEK, WA 98012-2095

PRE-ENGINEERED RIGID CONTACT: EUGENE KIM

STRUT AT SPLAY STANDARD BRACING FRAME DETAIL FOR SEISMIC BRACING, PLUMBING FIXTURE COUNT T 425.879.6628

SUSPENDED CEILINGS SEE ENLARGEMENT EMAIL EUGENEKIMKEYLAND@HOTMAIL.COM
WIRE LOCATIONS SRINKING
WATER CLOSET CONTRACTOR LICENSE # KEYSTNR1826C
12 GA. SPLAY WIRES @ / LINE OF WALL OcCUPANC OE(L;JMBER CSJF (URINALS, SEESEC. | .o stévjzz bl FSOLéNTSIZN . SERVICE SINK UBI # 604-189-027
12'0.C. IN THE PLANE OF ] CROSS UPANCY UPANTS IN 422.1) (42240 | (SEESEC.422.18& 1 o cer 4221
EA. RUNNER———— 45° MAX R CLASS IBC2902.5.1.
RUNNERS MALE | FEMALE | MALE | FEMALE | Exception?2) PERMIT SET

MAIN RUNNERS ENTRY/MERCHANDI

SE, WAIT, SALON, 0.06 0.12 0.00 0.03 0.02
SHAMPOO

/ CIRCULATION, 5
BATHS & STORAGE ’ ' ' ' ' ' 3547 | REGISTERED
12 GA. AR ECT

45°

MIN. OF 4 TIGHT TURN
WITHIN 1 1/2", TYP.

TOTAL REQUIRED:

VERTICAL TOTAL PROVIDED:

WIRES @ 4' FREEMANFONG
CROSS RUNNER—SH oc, %
MAIN RUNNER
CEILING GRID SEISMIC BRACING DETAIL CEILING GRID BRACING LAYOUT PLAN
ISSUE/REVISIONS
NO DATE REV
A 29 DEC 2022 | COP CORR CYCLE #01
SUSPENDED ACOUSTICAL FRAME BRACING, TYP.
SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
- | | \ / | |
K HANGER WIRE @ WHERE HANGER PENDANT—MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURES
EACH PERIMETER WIRES ARE MORE & FIXTURES WEIGHING MORE THAN FOUR WIRES SPLAYED
MAIN TEE & EACH FASTERNERS INTO THAN 1:6 OUT—OF— 50 LBS. SHALL BE SUPPORTED 90—DEGRESS FROM PROJECT NO 22032
CROSS TEE STRUCTURE, TYP. PLUMB, PROVIDE FROM STRUCTURE. LIGHT FIXTURES EACH OTHER IN PLAN
D COUNTER—SLOPING WEIGHING LESS THAN 50 LBS. SHALL
STABILIZER BAR AS K HANGER WIRES @ 4'—0" 0.C.
STABILIZER BAR AS HANGER WIRES @ 4 ¢ WIRES BE FASTENED TO STRUCTURE W/ COMPRESSION STRUCT OATE 25 SEPTEMBER 2022
REQD. TO MAN EACH DIRECTION — NO__ | 2 SLACK WIRES, MIN. FASTENED TO GRID
- —OF- & TO STRUCTURE
SPACING PLUMB, TYP. TRAPEZE AS REQD. TO / \ DESIGN -
— MAIN TEE OR AVOID OBSTRUCTIONS o/
CROSS TEE / / AVAS /— MAIN TEE
- - - - - - - T - - - ~§_ \ 7/ \Z - - DRAWN BY FF
i'L : = — — i i i i
[ I1 I1 I1 I1 I1 11 I1 I1
FIRE BLOCKING © MAINTAIN HANGER FASTEN ALL LIGHT FIXTURES TO NOTE: THIS BRACING TO BE \— CROSS TEE CHECKED FF
CEILING /PARTITION WIRE SPACING & CEILING SYSTEM W/ WIRE TO TEES LOCATED @ 12'—0” O.C.
INTERSECTION, TYP. CAPACITY WITHIN 3" OF EACH CORNER OF EACH DIRECTION & SHEET TITLE
LIGHT FIXUTRE FOR LIGHT—DUTY WITHIN 6'—0” OF
& INTERMEDIATE-DUTY CEILING PERIMETER PARTITIONS
o A SYSTEM (NOT REQUIRED FOR A BATHROOM FIXTURES &
- HEAVY—DUTY CEILING SYSTEM :
) City of Puyallup ACCESSORIES MOUNTING
PERIMETER SUPPORT GENERAL SUPPORT LIGHT FIXTURE SUPPORT LATERAL BRACING Developnrgrnggegglgp/ﬁ'?erwces HEIGHTS: SUSPENDED
BLilding Planning CEILING DETAILS; PLUMBING
T : FIXTURE COUNT
Engineering Public Works
3 INSTALLATION OF SUSPENDED CEILING SYSTEMS, TYP. A ] T

SCALE: 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
A9 | O

PRCTI20221702
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=

freeman =
UNDERSIDE OF UNDERSIDE OF UNDERSIDE OF UNDERSIDE OF UNDERSIDE OF architects
STRUCTURE STRUCTURE STRUCTURE STRUCTURE STRUCTURE
1A|  PROVIDE WATER-RESISTANT GYPSUM BOARD, IN LIEU OF GYPSUM BOARD AS AT OBOX 19206
— —— - BOTTOMOF PARTITION TYPE SYMBOL LOCATION " SHOWN, @ "WET" AREAS AS DESCRIBED UNDER THE SPECIFICATIONS. T 206.399.3071
RAFTER INDICATES SIDE OF PARTITION E FREEMANF@FREEMANFONG.COM
__________ CEILING WHERE CEILING WHERE | _ CEILING WHERE w/ PARTIAL HEIGHT GYPSUM 1A|  PROVIDE BACKER BOARD, IN LIEU OF GYPSUM BOARD AS SHOWN, @ CERAMIC
SHOWN SHOWN SHOWN BOARD (TYPE B & D) WHERE APPLICABLE 2 TILE AREAS AS DESCRIBED WITHIN THE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS.
SPLAY WIRES,SEE . o AFR
N2 = 9-0" AFF 9-0" AFE_T4g PARTITION ASSEMBLY INDICATED TENANT
w/ ANUMBER
VAR i [ PARTITION CONFIGURATION INDICATED IMPROVEMENT
/ W/ ALETTER PARTITION TYPE - GENERAL NOTES
1 /6
- [4A] T PARTITION STUD SIZE MODIFIER 01. STUD SPACING 16" 0.C. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED WITH A INTERIOR MODIFIER. G
A4
T INTERIOR PARTITION ASSEMBLY 02. FIRE RATED SEALANT IS REQUIRED @ HEAD OF PARTITION OF FIRE-RATED WALLS
MODIFIER AS REQUIRED FOR THE TESTED ASSEMBLY.
FLOOR LINE FLOOR LINE FLOOR LINE FLOOR LINE FLOOR LINE EXTERIOR PARTITION ASSEMBLY
MODIFIER 03. FIRE-RATED SEALANT IS REQUIRED @ FIRE-RATED PARTITIONS WHERE PARTITION
JAMB CONDITIONS INTERFACE W/ DISSIMILAR MATERIALS OR WHERE FIRE TAPING @ 709 RIVER ROAD
FULL HEIGHT STUDS TO STUDS TO SUSPENDED CEILING, EXISTING OR NEW WALL FULL D SOFFIT WALL TO STRUCTURE E PARTIAL HEIGHT PARTITION 60" INTERFACE OF MATERIALS IS NOT PRACTICAL. PUYALLUP, WA 98371
STRUCTURE GWB TO SUSPENDED CEIILING HEIGHT TO STRUCTURE 2H| ¥ LOW HEIGHT PARTITION SYMBOL
FULL HEIGHT GWB EACH SIDE EACH SIDE INDICATES HEIGHT OF PARTITION
TENANT:
:LI AFF JI HE CHEONG
6301 DISCOVERY ST E
FIFE, WA 98424
PARTITION CONFIGURATIONS T 206.858.1020
EMAIL SEATTLEO10600@YAHOO.COM
-NO SCALE-
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
49" 4% 4% 49" 6" 8" NOM.
. . . . s KEYSTONE NW INC
. . - - - —— - 13510 N CREEK DRIVE, SUITE K207
— § TR MILL CREEK, WA 98012-2095
e 2X4@16"0.C. e 2X4@16'0C. e 2X4@16"0.C. e 2X4@16"0.C, e 2X4,2X60R6" R e 2X4@16"O.C.
. — . — METLAL STUD @ 16" O.C. o : CONTACT: EUGENE KIM
= g | g 5.879.
z 3 : < 3 T 425.879.6628
. w . . C>< RE 1 EXIST. 8" CMU. FILLED <_ 5" TYPE "X" GYPSUM EMAIL EUGENEKIMKEYLAND@HOTMAIL.COM
~—1/2" GYPSUM WALL [ =—1/2" GYPSUM WALL || ~—5/8"TYPE'X" (= l=—58" TYPE"X" ~— 2 LAYERS 5/8" TYPE b T WTHSTD. 6040 | WALLBOARD RO e e Y STNR1826JC
BOARD, EA SIDE — BOARD, EA SIDE GYPSUM WALL C>< GYPSUM WALL "X" GYPSUM WALL T BLEND OF GRAVEL &
(= BOARD, EA SIDE = BOARD, EA SIDE BOARD, EA SIDE B ERC T 5" PLYWOOD
[ e B B ! & g ! ’ U | PUMICE 2
) ziziz&é@zé e AGRGREGATES SHEATHING (VERIFY) PERMIT SET
T~ ACOUSTICAL | '~ ACOUSTICAL ~—— ACOUSTICAL (VERIFY)
= = WOOD SIDING
= INSULATION OR R-21 INSULATION OR R-21 | INSULATION OR R-21 R
BATT INSULATION @ BATT INSULATION @ BATT INSULATION @ e
= "SIM" DETAIL szfz - = "SIM" DETAIL "SIM" DETAIL ol
$ i V/\ g $ i V/\ & [ VA [ 3547 | REGISTERED
AR ECT
FREEMA®FONG
1-HR PARTITION: 1-HR PARTITION: 2HR PARTITION: W
GA FILE NO. WP 3615 GA FILE NO. WP 3644 GA FILE NO. WP 4136 2-HR PARTITION
SCALE; 1-1/2"= 10" SCALE; 1-1/2"= 10" SCALE; 1-1/2"= 10" SCALE; 1-1/2"= 10" SCALE; 1-1/2"= 10" SCALE; 1-1/2"= 10" SCALE; 1-1/2"=1-0" ISSUE/REVISIONS
NO DATE REV
f i E 29 DEC 2022 | COP CORR CYCLE #01
AS NOTED
AV 2x WOOD FRAMING, SEE / | EXISTING ROOF
::' /WALL SCHEDULE. = ~  STRUCTURE.
ID i S \kl SEALANT, BOTH SIDES PROJECT NO 22032
WAL BASE. SEE ROOM IIE i \FILL VOID SPACE W/
FINISH SCHEDULE. ___f_ \\mg;gv ggé IFIQ\IETUELS TION, DATE 23 SEPTEMBER 2022
: POWDER-ACTUATED i 16ga DEFLECTION TRACK
__ ¢l FASTENERS @ 24" O.C. - DESIGN FF
'_' 1004 PULLOUT MIN., TYP. 2x TOP PLATE
= o= 3 * 5/8" TYPE X' G.W.B. DRAWN BY FF
FLOORING, SEE ROOM | —
FINISH SCHEDULE. /\, CHECKED FF
SHEET TITLE
SCALE: 3"=1'-0" SCALE: 3"=1'-0" City of Puyallup TYPES

Development & Permitting Services
ISSUED PERMIT

Building h&l@ning

Engineering Public Works

Fire Traffic

A9.1

PRCTI20221702




PRCTI20221702

ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE DOOR SCHEDULE
ROOM NO. ROOM NAME FLOOR BASE WALLS CEILING REMARKS DOOR FIRE '—
MAT'L FINISH MAT'L FINISH MATL FINISH MAT'L FINISH HEIGHT AREA
DOOR NUMBER OPENING SIZE RATING |U-FACTOR REMARKS I - II
1 ENTRY / MERCHANDISE SLVT FAC R FAC GWB PT SACT FAC (E)11'-11" DOOR DOOR | GLASS (HR) (SF)
TYPE MAT'L TYPE [ | H
2 WAIT SLVT FAC R FAC GWB PT SACT FAC | (B)11-11" 1 (E)3-0"X 70" A AGL | TEmP 035 21.00 fre e I’ l' I a -
ST NVTONNTONVTN L .
3 SALON SLVT FAC R FAC GWB PT SACT FAC (E)11%-11" 2 (E)3'6"X 6-8" B WD ? RELOCATE TO NEW LOCATION )/ 1\ a rC I t e C t S
4 SHAMPOO SLVT FAC R FAC GWB PT SACT Fac | (B11411" 3 (£)30"X 68" B WD _ NeAaran A~
. PO BOX 19296
5 STORAGE (E)VT FAC R FAC WD PT SACT FAC (E)11'-11 4 (E)2'-4" X 6'-8" B WD . . . - SEATTLE. WA 98109-1296
. ,
v T 206.399.3071
6 WAIT/ LOUNGE / \ E)VCT FAC R FAC GWB PT SACT FAC E)11-11" Ay ergn 999
AIT/L A) 1 (E) (E) 5 (E)3-0"X 68 B WD E FREEMANF@FREEMANFONG.COM
7 BACK OF HOUSE (E) VCT FAC R FAC GWB PT SACT FAC (E)11%-11" . (£)3.0"X 70" c WD 0.35 64.00
8 BATH (E)veT FAC R FAC GWB PT SACT FAC (E)11-11" TOTAL | 85.00
BREVIATIONS NOTES:
%XISTING 1. VERIFY OPERATION OF DOORS WITH PLANS. | E N AN |
(E) 2. INSULATE ALL DOOR HEADERS WITH A MINIMUM OF R-10 BATT INSULATION.
FAC FACTORY 3. WHERE NOT DIMENSIONED ON DRAWINGS, LOCATE DOORS CENTERED IN THE ROOM OR 4" FROM CORNER OR CABINET.
GWB GYPSUM WALLBOARD
HDWD HARDWOOD ABBREVIATIONS ‘ I M P I {OVE M E N |
MAT'L MATERIAL AL ALUMINUM
PT PAINT GL GLASS
R RUBBER MAT'L MATERIAL
SACT SUSPENDED ACOUSTICAL TILE CEILING SF SQUARE FEET
SLVT STRIP LUXURY VINYL TILE TEMP TEMPERED OR SAFETY
Vo VINYL COMPOSITION TILE WD WOO0D
VT VINYL TILE

s _ CLIPS

/ O /
SGL / 709 RIVER ROAD
/ / PUYALLUP, WA 98371
—_—
N N TENANT:
SGL N JI HE CHEONG
~ N 6301 DISCOVERY ST E
: - : FIFE, WA 98424

T 206.858.1020
A B C EMAIL SEATTLE010600@YAHOO.COM

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

KEYSTONE NW INC

13510 N CREEK DRIVE, SUITE K207
MILL CREEK, WA 98012-2095

CONTACT: EUGENE KIM
T 425.879.6628
EMAIL EUGENEKIMKEYLAND@HOTMAIL.COM
CONTRACTOR LICENSE # KEYSTNR1826JC
UBI # 604-189-027

PERMIT SET

3547 REGISTERED
ECT

FREEMAMFONG

STATE OF WASHINGTON

ISSUE/REVISIONS
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